Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which is the smallest Tribal Agency of FATA in term of area?

Muslims celebrated "Victory Day on

The study of heavenly bodies is known as:

How much forest area a country should have

"Bandar Bushehr" is the seaport of:

Kilowatt is a unit to measure:

The structure of Qutab Minar was completed by:

The lungs, nose, and trachea are part of which organ system?

Man passed from the food gathering stage to the food producing stage in the:

Pakistan's National Games is

The first dynasty of Syltanate period was

what Chadwick discovered?

Who was the last Mughal emperor to sit on the peacock throne

What is meant by Horticulture?

The Lodhi Dynasty was ended in

Answers Choice

cowm»

DOW» UOWr TOWP 0U0U» OWP 0UO@» U0U» 0U0U» 0U0Wmr UOw»

DOW» U0 WP DOWP UOoUP

Khyber

Bajaur

South Wazristan
Mohmand

11th August 1946
17th August 1946
18th August 1946

. 16th August 1946

Astrology
Astrophysics
Astronomy
Geophysics

15 %
25 %
30%
35%

Egypt
Syria
Iran
India

Work

. Electricity

Power

Aram Shah

IItumish
Qutub-ud-Din-Aibak
Tughlag

. Digestive
. Respiratory

Muscular
Circulatory

. Neolithic Age
. Palaeolithic Age
. Mesolithic Age

Chalcolithic Age

Cricket
Hockey
Squash
Both a &amp; b

Mughal dynasty

. Lodhi dynasty

Tughlaqg dynasty
Slave dynasty

ozone
neutron
pascal
davis

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Aurangzeb
Muhammad Shah
Shah Alam 2

. Science of flowers
. Scientific cultivations

. Science of agriculture
. Rural study

1442
1445
1526
1456



16

17

18

19

20

Cultivation of tobacco was intro-duced in india during the reign of

There area total of 14 main peaks soaring above 8,000 meters/26,000 ft in the world. Out of
these are in Pakistan.

Eskers are related to what?

Which of these lakes does the Jordan River flow into?

A microscopic organism playing a vital role in nitrogen cycle is:

A. Akbar

C. Shahjahan
D. Aurangzeb

Waves

B.
C.
D.
A
B. Plate Tectonics
D.

Winds

B. Lake Nasser

C. Great Salt Lake
D. Lake Baron

A. Virus

C. Protozoa
D. Red algae



