

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is the smallest Tribal Agency of FATA in term of area?	A. Khyber B. Bajaur C. South Waziristan D. Mohmand
2	Muslims celebrated "Victory Day on	A. 11th August 1946 B. 17th August 1946 C. 18th August 1946 D. 16th August 1946
3	The study of heavenly bodies is known as:	A. Astrology B. Astrophysics C. Astronomy D. Geophysics
4	How much forest area a country should have	A. 15 % B. 25 % C. 30% D. 35%
5	"Bandar Bushehr" is the seaport of:	A. Egypt B. Syria C. Iran D. India
6	Kilowatt is a unit to measure:	A. Work B. Electricity C. Power
7	The structure of Qutab Minar was completed by:	A. Aram Shah B. Iltumish C. Qutub-ud-Din-Aibak D. Tughlaq
8	The lungs, nose, and trachea are part of which organ system?	A. Digestive B. Respiratory C. Muscular D. Circulatory
9	Man passed from the food gathering stage to the food producing stage in the:	A. Neolithic Age B. Palaeolithic Age C. Mesolithic Age D. Chalcolithic Age
10	Pakistan's National Games is	A. Cricket B. Hockey C. Squash D. Both a & D.
11	The first dynasty of Syltanate period was	A. Mughal dynasty B. Lodhi dynasty C. Tughlaq dynasty D. Slave dynasty
12	what Chadwick discovered?	A. ozone B. neutron C. pascal D. davis
13	Who was the last Mughal emperor to sit on the peacock throne	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Aurangzeb C. Muhammad Shah D. Shah Alam 2
		A. Science of flowers B. Scientific cultivations
14	What is meant by Horticulture?	C. Science of agriculture D. Rural study
15	The Lodhi Dynasty was ended in	A. 1442 B. 1445 C. 1526 D. 1456

16	Cultivation of tobacco was intro-duced in india during the reign of	A. Akbar B. Jahangir C. Shahjahan D. Aurangzeb
17	There area total of 14 main peaks soaring above 8,000 meters/26,000 ft in the world. Out of these are in Pakistan.	A. 5 B. 8 C. 1 D. 1
18	Eskers are related to what?	A. Waves B. Plate Tectonics C. Glaciers D. Winds
19	Which of these lakes does the Jordan River flow into?	A. Dead Sea B. Lake Nasser C. Great Salt Lake D. Lake Baron
20	A microscopic organism playing a vital role in nitrogen cycle is:	A. Virus B. Bacteria C. Protozoa D. Red algae